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ADAM SCHILLER
210.742.6681
adam@valcorcre.com

SUITE AVAILABLE SPACE
11757

11765

11781

11787

11819

1,962 SF

2,562 SF

2,527 SF

1,281 SF

1,502 SF

Current Tenants

Suite 11755
Suite 11765-2
Suite 11777
Suite 11785
Suite 11791 
Suite 11799

Family Dollar
Austin Vacuum
Creative Sewing
Fong’s Nails
Taqueria Jalisco
OctaPharma Plasma Center

Suite 11807/11813
Suite 11815
Suite 11817
Suite 11819-2
Suite 11821
Suite 11823

Bar Inferno
Acceptance Insurance Agency
Havana Barbershop
Regional Finance
Phoenix Chinese Restaurant
CARx Auto Service
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